
Calendar of Events 
 
 
 

Thurs 01.11.18  

Fri 02.11.18 Tiny Tofts:  08:40 – 10:10 for children from 0 – 4 with their 
parent/carer 

Year 1 Consultation appointments 

Sat 03.11.18  

Sun 04.11.18  

Mon 05.11.18 Year 2 Consultation appointments 

Tues 06.11.18 Year 3 Consultation appointments 

Wed 07.11.18 Year 6 Consultation appointments 

Thurs 08.11.18 Year 2 Geography Field Trip (am) 

Fri 09.11.18 Tiny Tofts:  08:40 – 10:10 for children from 0 – 4 with their 
parent/carer 

Year 5 Consultation appointments 

Sat 10.11.18  

Sun 11.11.18  

Mon 12.11.18  

Tues 13.11.18  

Wed 14.11.18 Applications for places in Reception for September 2019 open 
online – via Lincolnshire County Council website 

Thurs 15.11.18 Year 6 presenting Assembly to their parents/carers at 2:25  

Fri 16.11.18 Tiny Tofts:  08:40 – 10:10 for children from 0 – 4 with their 
parent/carer 

Sat 17.11.18  

Sun 18.11.18  

Mon 19.11.18  

Tues 20.11.18 Lunch for Parents/Carers – 12:20 – must be pre-booked via  
the office 

Wed 21.11.18  

Thurs 22.11.18  

Fri 23.11.18 Tiny Tofts:  08:40 – 10:10 for children from 0 – 4 with their 
parent/carer 

2:15 Club for parents/carers of Year 3/Year 4 – Expectations for 
Maths in Year 3 and Year 4 

Sat 24.11.18  

Sun 25.11.18  

Mon 26.11.18  

Tues 27.11.18 Last Tuesday Blocked Clubs 

Wed 28.11.18 Last Wednesday Blocked Clubs 

Thurs 29.11.18 Last Thursday Blocked Clubs 

Fri 30.11.18 Tiny Tofts:  08:40 – 10:10 for children from 0 – 4 with their 
parent/carer 



 


